
Longfield School –After School Club 
(Autumn 1) 

Please complete this form and return it to the Club or 
the School Office by Friday 6th September 2019 

Forms MUST be returned by the above date.  
 

 
 
 

Name of the child: First Names:                                    Surname: 
                                

 
Male or Female (Please circle) 
 
Class:                                                            Teacher Name: 
                                

 
Title:                 Parent Name:                                               Parent Surname: 
                                

 
Email Address: 
                                

 
Mobile Number:                                                               Work Telephone: 
                                

 

 
 
 
 
 

Please indicate the full days you wish to book with a TICK (√) and 4.15pm session with a 4.15. Remember 4.15 
sessions are only eligible to those who book 2 days (4.15pm session) or more per week for the whole term and 

book by FRIDAY 6th SEPTEMBER 2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon 02nd Sept Tues 03rd Sept  Wed 04th Sept  Thurs 5th Sept Fri  06th Sept  
Closed  Closed  

 
   

Mon 9th Sept Tues 10th Sept Wed 11th Sept Thurs 12th Sept Fri 13th Sept  
  

 
   

Mon 16th Sept Tues 17th Sept  Wed 18th Sept  Thurs 19th Sept Fri 20th Sept 
  

 
   

Mon 23rd Sept Tues 24th Sept Wed 25th Sept Thurs 26th Sept Fri 27th Sept 
 
 

    

Mon 30th Sept Tues 1st Oct Wed 2nd Oct  Thurs 3rd Oct Fri 4th Oct 
     

 
Mon 7th Oct Tues 8th Oct Wed 9th Oct Thurs 10th Oct Fri 11th Oct 

 
 

    

Mon 14th Oct Tues 15th Oct Wed 16th Oct  Thurs 17th Oct Friday 18th Oct  
  

 
   



If your child attends another activity after school and then comes along to Lats Kids Club, 
can you please detail which day/s, time and name/s of the club here: 
 
 
 
Payments Methods- Please tick applicable 

 Online Payments: 
Please set up payee using your child/children’s name as reference to 
the following account: 

• Bank: NatWest Bank Plc 
• Name: Lats’  Kids Club Ltd                    Only make payments between the 
• Sort Code: 60-23-08                                              dates below.  
• Account:   73304352                                    NO ADVANCE PAYMENT! 

VERY IMPORTANT                                                                                                        
Payments now must be made anytime from 09.09.19 – 07.10.19 All payments 
must be made by the given date above to avoid late fees (£10 per day). No payments 
will be accepted during the holidays. If you are unsure about how much you owe, please 
see a member of staff before the above dates. Please do not pay in advance, or extra. 
We will not be able to carry payments over and no refund will be given. 

 Cash – Any cash payments must be handed into Lats or Rana in person 
 Childcare Vouchers  

All payments must be in by 07.10.19 Invoices to confirm all 
payments have been made will be given beginning of each half term. 

 

Calculating Cost 
 
 
 
 

Item 
 

Cost per Af ternoon 
 

_____ X £9.00 = 
 (No of day/s) 
 

£9.00 per child / per session until 6.00pm (includes 
Light healthy snack). 

_____ X £9.50 = 
(No of day/s) 

Extra Session & Pay As You Go Session 

_____ X £5.00 = 
(No of day/s) 
 
 

£5.00 per child (for child collected by 4.15pm) 
 Only eligible for those who have booked 2 days or 
more per week (4.15pm sessions) for whole term 
and booked in advance by Friday 06th 
September 2019. (Children picked up after 
4.15pm will be automatically charged with full 
day session of £9.50). 

(B) ___ No of registration at £10 per child 
(this is charged annually)  
Registration is due this term for most 
parents please check with staff.     
Thank you. 

 

 Total Cost (A+B)  

Confirmation                                                                                                                                      
Signature of this form confirms that you have read our term conditions and that you agree to be 
bound by them. A copy of term of condition is found in the Club.                                                                      

Full Name: _____________________Signature: ______________________ Date: _______________ 


